BUFFET OPERATION HOURS

SENESR Ty
BREAKFAST / B& 06:30-10:30
LUNCH/F & 12:00-14:30

DINNER / i & 18:00-21:30



TR RMHNNE: M EF 1130 - B £ 11:00
A la Carte Menu Available from 11:30 am to 11:00 pm

CIEYS a0z
APPETIZER & SALAD

HEVHL 7 98
Fresh Garden Salad

BEEX. EtkEMm. &N 42 b, BHISH, BEET - TRE. EAFEERT. &1

Mixed Garden Leaves, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, Compressed Pear

with Choice of Dressing - Thousand Island Dressing, Balsamic Vinaigrette and French Dressing

gIEG AL 108
Caesar Salad
TOAEX, REAR. IRERNEE. RRE. eyt

Romaine, Crispy Bacon Bit, Parmesan Shaving, Garlic Croutons, Half Boiled Egg, Creamy Caesar Dressing

Rk EIH 188
Spicy Tuna Salad
ot THREX. =R 15, 2. BHEN. SR BEHNEE

Tuna, Arugula, Mango, Potato, Green Soy Bean, Cherry Tomato, Avocado, Mint and Coriander

= w2 PEY: M2 0

Grilled Chicken Breast Salad with Cheese 158
EIEHY, tHIEZRE L. TOARE. AWM. FES. BE. FER, EXNNER

Grilled Chicken Breast, Parmesan Cheese, Romaine, Bell Pepper, Artichoke Heart, White Bean

Green Apple, Corn Kernel and Mushroom

1A HHL <

Slow Cooked Beef Tenderloin Salad 208
440 BOE, BN, R BEE BEEEN. BT, £hE

Beef Tenderloin, Chick Pea, Cucumber, Quinoa, Black Quinoa, Honey Baked Pumpkin

Toast Almond and Avocado

Bit#Et Choice of Dressing :
EECT. BB, TR FhEDRE

Caesar Dressing\Vinaigrette\Thousand Island Dressing\Avocado Salad Dressing

7]
SOuUP

BERHiZ 68
Western Daily Soup

LX[AThiz - 98
‘Tom Yam’ Soup

RAFRELERIND

Thai Style Prawn Soup with Straw Mushroom and Spicy

7 ZRERMR - [ IRk - | BREEER ) | FRIRER R
Vegetarian Signature Dish ~ | Nuts >4 Spicy
Y LEST AERERS
| Pork i b4 | Alcohol i
FREMEHAANRTIHINB15%RE 2o HEGFLERYEHIEFRMBELER, BFEFEL.

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% surcharge. Should you have any special dietary needs or food allergies, please inform us.



HEREE: M_E4F 11:30 - BBk 11:00
Available from 11:30 am to 11:00 pm

I UK E 3
ASIAN MAIN COURSE

BEBIR v

Hainan Chicken Rice

KEIG, Wik, &7, EmMNEMNRHRNE. =SNG IRER

Poached Chicken, Fragrant Rice, Chicken Broth, Tomato and Cucumber
Served with Spicy Chili Sauce, Ginger Puree and Chicken Dark Soya Sauce

HEFIE

Grilled Sliced Beef Ribs “Bulgogi”

FCEEPESEAZ KR

Grilled Sliced Beef Ribs in Korean Style, served with Pickled Cabbage and Rice

RLIMIES - ~
Sliced Chicken in Thai Red Curry
T8 RFERIR

Bamboo Shoot and Steamed Rice

v

Penang Char Kway Teow

ORATERBNRDSR D, SEHNE. BIF. PXBh. £X. EFN8E

Malaysian Style Fried Rice Noodle, Sambal Chili, Shrimp, Chinese Sausage, Green Chive
Bean Sprout and Egg

EHFRALER -

Wok-Fried Peppered Beef with Spaghetti

ERAFAYERE. R, FRMNESR

Sauteed Spaghetti and Sliced Beef Fillet with Black Pepper, Capsicum, Onion and Yellow Chive

4-FEiZE

Braised Beef Brisket Noodle Soup

PIAEXEAKE. MK BEC T4 . FXRZ

Choice of Cantonese Noodle, Rice Noodle or Vermicelli with Beef Brisket Stewed
Vegetables and Meat Broth

AENFEE
Noodles with Stewed Pork and Vegetables
AR, EMaREEF

Stewed Pork in Bean Paste, Cucumber and Bean Sports

ENEMR ~ o=

Nasi Goreng

SEHREEWRSAEBA. M2, HSE, RUEGHE. &HMUREEX. Th. BRLE

Sambal chili fried rice with chicken, shrimp and vegetables service with fried egg,

deep-fried chicken drumstick, cucumber and pineapple pickle, prawn cracker and chicken satay

ZRERM YLk e BRICEER ) | FRIRER R
7 Vegetarian L Signature Dish ¢ Nuts ¥ 4 Spicy
YL EST AEREERS
| Pork " b4 | Alcohol i
FREMEHN AR DI INB15%R %S5 HENELERYTHEREHMEREXR, FEFER.

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% surcharge. Should you have any special dietary needs or food allergies, please inform us.

158

218

128

108

108

78

78

128



BERZASR]: M _EF 11:30 - Bk E 11.00
Available from 11:30 am to 11:00 pm

ZHRARNE
SANDWICH & BURGER

FRINE ow
BBQ Beef Burger

15040, iEE, BR. WFR. £xMEM
150gm Beef Mince Patty, BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Fried Onions, Lettuce and Tomato

SNEFSMNEL Upgrade Your Burger :
ZEHTIHES Cheddar Cheese

HI%E Fried Egg

MR Sauteed Mushroom

NEI=HEF ¢
Club Sandwich

YISA. HR. RIE. MtESMAR. BENNEREESEEHLAL

Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg, Fresh Green Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

Layered on Toasted White Bread

EWNFRESE=HHE ¢
Pastrami Reuben Sandwich

BRAAR. OB BREX. IR, DERZEE

Sliced Pastrami, Cheese, Sauerkraut, Mustard and Caraway Seed Rye Bread

EieEDAI =R

Tuna Salad Sandwich

EHRE, FR. F¥. BE. & EEENEAEEEHE
Tuna Fish, Onion, Celery, Egg, Tobiko, Mayonnaise and Ciabatta

B =Ba X ERIFE RS ERIAL

All Sandwiches and Burger with Fries or Mixed Salad

ZRERMR [ IRk
7 Vegetarian L Signature Dish
Y LEST AERERS
| Pork i b4 | Alcohol i

BB &I AR T I IB15%BR%5 %o

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% surcharge.

- | ARCERR
~ | Nuts

HENFLERYESHSEEMBERER, BEFEA.

Should you have any special dietary needs or food allergies, please inform us.

)| AR R
Spicy

148

20
20
20

138

158

148



HRZEE]: M _E4F 11:30 - BBk 11:00
Available from 11:30 am to 11:00 pm

== 1]y
10N

PASTA
REE—MEXTE: HEENEE

Please Select Your Choice of Pasta: Penne or Spaghetti

BEE—TENET:

Please Select Your Sauce:
-EMT T 2

-Tomato and Basil Sauce
4AE ¢

-Beef Bolognese

RN

-Bacon & Mushroom Cream
IR = & K Tt
-Smoked Salmon and Caper Cream Sauce
S TR E £ANR

*All the Sauces Contain Onion & Garlic

5
CONGEE

822345
Chicken Congee

AW o
Pork Congee

BRI
Fish Congee

B 7

Plain Congee

FrEMmICRE. L. B, BEMmE

18

138

148

158

68

68

68

48

All Porridge with Salty Egg, Peanut, Spring Onion, Pickle and Deep-Fried Dough Stick

ZRERM [ IRk
7 Vegetarian L Signature Dish
| BREAXRR = |é.‘\>“§*’§%€u%

Pork Alcohol

BB MEIg N AR T H NBU15%BR %5 %

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% surcharge.

- | BRCXES || ERERS
~ | Nuts v 4 Spicy

HENFLERYESHSEEMBERER, BEFEA.

Should you have any special dietary needs or food allergies, please inform us.



HENZESE: M _E4F 11:30 - BB £ 11:00
Available from 11:30 am to 11:00 pm

HAES
THE GRILL PLATTER

4-PiR 2803 »
Beef Rib Eye 280gm

Py 2005
Chicken Breast 200gm

=X &t 2003
Salmon Fillet 200gm

41l 2505
Beef Tenderloin 250gm

BRIFY\ 2605%
Pan Fried Lamb Chop 260gm

P RSS2 ER 3
Bk B, BEASLIER
B (DB, BET. SISt

All Dishes Accompanied with Seasonal Vegetables

Choice of: Fries, Wedge or Mashed Potato

Choice of: Red Wine Sauce, Mushroom Sauce, or Pommary Mustard Sauce

ZRERMR |EYTEE) e
7 Vegetarian L Signature Dish
Y LEST AERERR
| Pork i b4 | Alcohol i

BB &I AR T I IB15%BR%5 %o

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% surcharge.

- | ARCERR
~ | Nuts

HENFLERYIHSEEMBERER, BERFEA.

Should you have any special dietary needs or food allergies, please inform us.

)| FREE R
Spicy

428

188

228

238

188



HZEE: M _E4F 11:30 - BeE 11:00
Available from 11:30 am to 11:00 pm

A
DESSERTS
BERWESRINER ~

Green Apple Raspberry Mousse

TRZITERE »
Baked Mango Cheese Cake

MEITRAFIRERTEEKHIT «

Crunchy Chocolate Mousse Vanilla Bavarian

AGEHAE (23K)
Ice Cream Cup (2 Scoops)

EREE. TR, BEE. TR, &% BEBERTY SFORKEK €

Choose of Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Mango, Green Tea, Rum Raisin or Pistachio Ice Cream

RF<SKRE

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter

ZRERM |EYLEE) e
7 Vegetarian L Signature Dish
BREAXRR AERBERR
| Pork b4 | Alcohol

BB MEIg N AR T H NBU15%BR %5 %

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% surcharge.

& | BRCERR
~ | Nuts

HENFLERYESHSEEMBERER, BEFEA.

Should you have any special dietary needs or food allergies, please inform us.

)| KL R SR
Spicy

88

88

88

78

78



HENZASEl: M _EF 06:30 - Be £ 11:30
Available from 06:30 am to 11:30 pm

JLEXRS
KIDS MENU

WE S RS S HE
Tortilla Roll with Smoked Chicken Breast, Cooked Egg and Cheese

AVNEEDRL #
Little Garden Salad
ZRAEZE, B, EMETSE

Mixed Lettuce, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, with Thousand Island Dressing

FRAEREZEMESR
Beef Hot Dog with Melted Cheese and French Fries

RIRGE N EREAZ T MESR
Mini BBQ Burger with Cheddar Cheese and French Fries

BT K BRIMRE S B

Shrimp and Ham Fried Rice Omelet with Fresh Tomato Sauce

BRI _BHIREIRENITRE <

Deep Fried Almond Chicken Fingers, served with Honey and Mustard Sauce

JLEHFE
Kids Pizza
BoERp. &, BE. . F]bT. TMBR

Topping of: Sausage, Tomato, Pineapple, Bell Pepper, Tomato Sauce, Cheese and Chicken

BEXAE

Pasta

EEERAFESUNEEE

BT EE: NE. FmESCE it

Choose from Spaghetti or Macaroni

Select Your Sauce: Bolognese, Tomato Sauce or Cheese Cream Sauce

ZRERMR |EYLEE) e BRICEER )| FRORER R
4 Vegetarian L Signature Dish ¢ Nuts ¥ 4 Spicy

CY L EST AERBERS
| Pork " b4 | Alcohol -
FREMEHI AR DI INB15%R S5 HENELERYITHEREHMERE R, FEFE.

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% surcharge. Should you have any special dietary needs or food allergies, please inform us.

68

68

68

78

68

78

68

78



