BUFFET OPERATION HOURS 自助餐营业时间

BREAKFAST / 早餐 06:30-10:30

LUNCH / 午 餐 12:00-14:30

DINNER / 晚餐 18:00-21:30

零点菜单供应时间: 从上午 11:30 - 晚上 11:00 A la Carte Menu Available from 11:30 am to 11:00 pm

前菜及沙拉

APPETIZER & SALAD

田园沙拉 ≠ 98

Fresh Garden Salad

混合生菜、樱桃番茄、黄瓜、红萝卜、腌制雪梨,自选酱汁 - 千岛酱、意大利黑醋汁、法汁 Mixed Garden Leaves, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, Compressed Pear with Choice of Dressing - Thousand Island Dressing, Balsamic Vinaigrette and French Dressing

凯撒沙拉 ◈ 108

Caesar Salad

罗马生菜、脆腌肉碎、珀玛森奶酪碎、温泉蛋、蒜香面包粒和奶油凯撒汁 Romaine, Crispy Bacon Bit, Parmesan Shaving, Garlic Croutons, Half Boiled Egg, Creamy Caesar Dressing

辣味金枪鱼沙拉 🥒

Spicy Tuna Salad

金枪鱼、芝麻生菜、芒果、土豆、毛豆、樱桃番茄、牛油果、薄荷叶和香菜 Tuna, Arugula, Mango, Potato, Green Soy Bean, Cherry Tomato, Avocado, Mint and Coriander

芝士烤鸡胸沙拉

Grilled Chicken Breast Salad with Cheese

烤鸡胸、帕玛森芝士、罗马生菜、红甜椒、洋蓟芯、白豆、青苹果,玉米粒和蘑菇 Grilled Chicken Breast, Parmesan Cheese, Romaine, Bell Pepper, Artichoke Heart, White Bean Green Apple, Corn Kernel and Mushroom

慢烤牛柳沙拉 🗢

Slow Cooked Beef Tenderloin Salad

牛柳、鸡心豆、黄瓜、藜麦、黑藜麦、蜂蜜烤南瓜、烤杏仁、牛油果 Beef Tenderloin, Chick Pea, Cucumber, Quinoa, Black Quinoa, Honey Baked Pumpkin Toast Almond and Avocado

自选酱汁 Choice of Dressing: 凯撒汁、油醋汁、千岛汁、牛油果沙拉酱 Caesar Dressing\Vinaigrette\Thousand Island Dressing\Avocado Salad Dressing

汤 SOUP

西式例汤 Western Daily Soup

冬阴功汤 ┛ 98

'Tom Yam' Soup

泰式辛辣草菇明虾汤

Thai Style Prawn Soup with Straw Mushroom and Spicy



所有价格均为人民币并加收15%服务费。 A**ll** prices are in RMB and subject to 15% surcharge. 若您对某些食物过敏或有其他膳食要求,请告诉我们。 Should you have any special dietary needs or food allergies, please inform us. 158

208

68

亚洲风味主菜

ASIAN MAIN COURSE	
海南鸡饭 Hainan Chicken Rice 水煮鸡、鸡饭、鸡汤、蕃茄和黄瓜配辣椒酱、姜蓉和鸡饭酱油 Poached Chicken, Fragrant Rice, Chicken Broth, Tomato and Cucumber Served with Spicy Chili Sauce, Ginger Puree and Chicken Dark Soya Sauce	158
韩式烤牛肋骨 Grilled Sliced Beef Ribs "Bulgogi" 配韩国泡菜和蒸米饭 Grilled Sliced Beef Ribs in Korean Style, served with Pickled Cabbage and Rice	218
泰式红咖喱鸡片 / Sliced Chicken in Thai Red Curry 竹笋及蒸米饭 Bamboo Shoot and Steamed Rice	128
槟城炒贵刁 ♪ ● ◎ Penang Char Kway Teow 马来西亚槟城风味炒贵刁、参巴辣椒酱、海虾、中式腊肠、韭菜、豆芽和鸡蛋 Malaysian Style Fried Rice Noodle, Sambal Chili, Shrimp, Chinese Sausage, Green Chive Bean Sprout and Egg	108
黑椒牛肉炒意面 / Wok-Fried Peppered Beef with Spaghetti 黑椒牛肉炒意面、甜椒、洋葱和韭黄 Sauteed Spaghetti and Sliced Beef Fillet with Black Pepper, Capsicum, Onion and Yellow Chive	108
牛腩汤面 ■ Braised Beef Brisket Noodle Soup 可选粤式碱水面、河粉或米粉配以红烧牛腩、青菜和浓汤 Choice of Cantonese Noodle, Rice Noodle or Vermicelli with Beef Brisket Stewed Vegetables and Meat Broth	78
五香炸酱面 ♥ ■ Noodles with Stewed Pork and Vegetables 猪肉炸酱、黄瓜丝及豆芽 Stewed Pork in Bean Paste, Cucumber and Bean Sports	78
印尼炒饭 ● ■ Nasi Goreng 桑巴辣酱蛋炒饭含有鸡肉、虾仁、蔬菜,配以炸鸡腿、黄瓜菠萝泡菜、虾片、鸡肉沙爹	128

素食类食品 Vegetarian

厨师招牌菜 Signature Dish 含猪肉类食品 Pork ♀ | 含酒精类食品 Alcohol

Sambal chili fried rice with chicken, shrimp and vegetables service with fried egg,

deep-fried chicken drumstick, cucumber and pineapple pickle, prawn cracker and chicken satay

◆ | 含果仁类食品 Nuts

|辣味类食品

所有价格均为人民币并加收15%服务费。 All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% surcharge.

若您对某些食物过敏或有其他膳食要求,请告诉我们。 Should you have any special dietary needs or food allergies, please inform us.

供应时间:从上午 11:30 - 晚上 11:00 Available from 11:30 am to 11:00 pm

三明治及汉堡 SANDWICH & BURGER

牛肉汉堡 ● ■ BBQ Beef Burger 150克牛肉饼、烧烤酱、培根、炒洋葱、生菜和番茄 150gm Beef Mince Patty, BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Fried Onions, Lettuce and Tomato	148
汉堡额外加料 Upgrade Your Burger: 车打奶酪 Cheddar Cheese 煎蛋 Fried Egg 炒蘑菇 Sauteed Mushroom	20 20 20
公司三明治 � Club Sandwich 扒鸡肉、培根、煎蛋、新鲜绿叶生菜、番茄和蛋黄酱层叠在烤白土司上 Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg, Fresh Green Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise Layered on Toasted White Bread	138
黑椒牛肉鲁宾三明治 ◆ Pastrami Reuben Sandwich 黑椒牛肉片、奶酪、酸椰菜、芥末、小茴黑麦面包 Sliced Pastrami, Cheese, Sauerkraut, Mustard and Caraway Seed Rye Bread	158
金枪鱼沙拉三明治 Tuna Salad Sandwich 金枪鱼、洋葱、芹菜、鸡蛋、飞鱼籽、蛋黄酱和意式夏巴塔面包 Tuna Fish, Onion, Celery, Egg, Tobiko, Mayonnaise and Ciabatta	148

所有三明治及汉堡配炸薯条或生菜沙拉 All Sandwiches and Burger with Fries or Mixed Salad









意粉

PASTA

请任选一种意大利面: 斜管面或意面 Please Select Your Choice of Pasta: Penne or Spaghetti

请任选一种意粉酱汁:

Please		

- -番茄罗勒汁 🥖
- -Tomato and Basil Sauce
- -牛肉酱 🝷
- -Beef Bolognese
- -烟肉蘑菇汁 🧇
- -Bacon & Mushroom Cream
- -烟熏三文鱼水瓜柳奶油汁
- -Smoked Salmon and Caper Cream Sauce
- *所有酱汁都含有洋葱和蒜
- *All the Sauces Contain Onion & Garlic

粥

CONGEE

鸡丝粥	
Chicken Congee	

猪肉粥 **◎** Pork Congee

鱼片粥 Fish Congee

白粥 **グ** Plain Congee

所有粥品配咸蛋、花生、葱花、咸菜和油条

All Porridge with Salty Egg, Peanut, Spring Onion, Pickle and Deep-Fried Dough Stick

| 素食类食品 | Vegetarian

⇒ | 含猪肉类食品 Pork



◆ │ 含果仁类食品 Nuts



118

138

148

158

68

68

68

48

供应时间: 从上午 11:30 - 晚上 11:00 Available from 11:30 am to 11:00 pm

扒类 THE GRILL PLATTER

牛肉眼 280克 章 Beef Rib Eye 280gm	428
鸡胸肉 200克 Chicken Breast 200gm	188
三文鱼柳 200克 Salmon Fillet 200gm	22 8
牛柳 250克 Beef Tenderloin 250gm	238
香煎羊扒 260克 Pan Fried Lamb Chop 260gm	188

所有成类配时令蔬菜

任选: 薯条、薯角或土豆泥

任选: 红酒汁、蘑菇汁、或芥茉籽汁

All Dishes Accompanied with Seasonal Vegetables

Choice of: Fries, Wedge or Mashed Potato

Choice of: Red Wine Sauce, Mushroom Sauce, or Pommary Mustard Sauce









供应时间:从上午 11:30 - 晚上 11:00 Available from 11:30 am to 11:00 pm

甜品 DESSERTS

青苹果树莓慕斯蛋糕 [■] Green Apple Raspberry Mousse	88
芒果芝士蛋糕 Baked Mango Cheese Cake	88
脆巧克力慕斯蛋糕香草巴伐利亚 ♀ Crunchy Chocolate Mousse Vanilla Bavarian	88
冰淇淋杯(2球) Ice Cream Cup (2 Scoops) 选用香草、巧克力、草莓、芒果、绿茶、朗姆酒提子♀ 或开心果冰淇淋 ◆ Choose of Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Mango, Green Tea, Rum Raisin or Pistachio Ice Cream	78
时令水果盘 Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter	78









供应时间: 从上午 06:30 - 晚上 11:30 Available from 06:30 am to 11:30 pm

儿童菜单

KIDS MENU

烟熏鸡胸及奶酪墨西哥薄饼卷 Tortilla Roll with Smoked Chicken Breast, Cooked Egg and Cheese	68
小小田园沙拉 ✓ Little Garden Salad 杂生菜、小番茄、青瓜配千岛酱 Mixed Lettuce, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, with Thousand Island Dressing	68
牛肉热狗配融化芝士和薯条 Beef Hot Dog with Melted Cheese and French Fries	68
迷你烧烤汉堡配车达芝士和薯条 Mini BBQ Burger with Cheddar Cheese and French Fries	78
海虾火腿炒饭蛋卷配番茄酱 ⊚ Shrimp and Ham Fried Rice Omelet with Fresh Tomato Sauce	68
酥炸杏仁鸡柳条配蜂蜜和芥末酱	78
儿童披萨 ◈ Kids Pizza 配香肠、番茄、菠萝、甜椒、蕃茄汁、芝士和鸡肉 Topping of: Sausage, Tomato, Pineapple, Bell Pepper, Tomato Sauce, Cheese and Chicken	68
意大利面 Pasta 任选意大利面或小弯通面	78

酱汁任选: 肉酱、蕃茄酱或芝士奶油汁

Choose from Spaghetti or Macaroni

Select Your Sauce: Bolognese, Tomato Sauce or Cheese Cream Sauce







